Environmental Sensors
SPECIFICATION
> Extruded Flame Retardant PVC probe (UL94-VO)
> Multipoint measurement
> Brass Plated mounting flange
> Brass and Chrome Plated 6 mm tube connectors
> 6 Standard lengths
> Foam Flange gasket
> Flange Mounting
The velocity probes with multiple holes along the length
are designed to measure the average velocity pressure
across air ducts proving an improved accuracy of
measurement over the single point method. The velocity
probes are suitable for use with TITAN range of
differential Pressure Sensors or the TPAVPT/7 series of
Velocity Transmitters as well as the TPAFVT/7 Air
Volume Transmitters.
The TPMPVP velocity probes are available in six
standard lengths and can be cut down to match the duct
size.
Product Type Length (mm)
TPMPVP/100 100
TPMPVP/200 200
TPMPVP/300 300
TPMPVP/400 400
TPMPVP/500 500
TPMPVP/600 600
Product Codes
TPVPMP Multi Point
Velocity Probe
Direction of Air Flow